Experts in water.
ChloroMatic®
Salt Water Chlorinator
Keep your pool clean and clear with the simple and reliable
ChloroMatic®. Australia’s favourite chlorinator.
The benefits for you
• Safe for your family
• Therapeutic, soft water for comfort

Built with strong corrosion and UV-resistant polypropelene
materials for long service life
Strong & durable, UV stabilised controller enclosure
hinged self-closing door protects control panel from the elements
high flow cells designed for simple replacement of cell heads
and rapid pool water turnover
Model Chlorine Gas Production
g/hr (100%)
Calcium hypochlorite
Equivalent g/hr (65%)
*With optional 12V Pool
Light Transformer
Max Pool Size (litres)
Cool Climate Temperate Climate hot Climate
Reverse Polarity (Low Maintenance) Systems
MCS16C 16 25 ✔ 80,000 50,000 35,000
MCS24C 24 37 ✔ 120,000 75,000 55,000
MCS36C 36 55 ✘ 180,000 112,000 80,000
MCS40C 40 62 ✘ 200,000 125,000 100,000
MCS50C 50 67.5 ✘ 250,000 200,000 160,000
Non-reversing Systems
MC16C 16 25 ✔ 80,000 50,000 35,000
MC20C 20 31 ✔ 100,000 62,000 44,000
MC30C 30 46 ✘ 150,000 94,000 66,000